Team Name
Sun 55
Team of 2 Plus 2 Heather Reynolds
I \Ve're Not Racing Bonni Hannah
Was Broke But Got Fixed Nolan Whitesell
(no name) Nelia Rueter
Appy Rode Trish Harrop
Tara Wyatt

time
5:42:24
5:42:27

7:49:30
10:29:23

2

time
Liz Galloway 7:31:42
Amy Wallace-Whel:  8:09:12
Sudi Lenhart 6:13:40
Teresa Johnston 7:49:31
Cat Carter 10:29:43

Terry Wyatt

Shana Hall
Annie Whelan
Meta Sadlon
April Johnson
Robin Burris
Theresa Carroll

time
7:46:47
7:47:58
8:27:55
9:51:16
6:38:25

Gail Thompson
Nina Barnett
Tim Sadlon
Anna McRee

time
8:20:38
9:35:45
8:27:56
7:49:31

net time

21:00:53
21:39:37
23:09:31
23:28:32
27:37:31



