	Team Name	1		2		3		4		
Sun 55			time		time		time		time	net time
	Team of 2 Plus 2	Heather Reynolds	5:42:24	Liz Galloway	7:31:42	Shana Hall	7:46:47	Gail Thompson	8:20:38	21:00:53
	We're Not Racing	Bonni Hannah	5:42:27	Amy Wallace-Whela	8:09:12	Annie Whelan	7:47:58	Nina Barnett	9:35:45	21:39:37
	Was Broke But Got Fix	ced Nolan Whitesell		Sudi Lenhart	6:13:40	Meta Sadlon	8:27:55	Tim Sadlon	8:27:56	23:09:31
	(no name)	Nelia Rueter	7:49:30	Teresa Johnston	7:49:31	April Johnson	9:51:16	Anna McRee	7:49:31	23:28:32
	Appy Rode	Trish Harrop	10:29:23	Cat Carter	10:29:43	Robin Burris	6:38:25			27:37:31
		Tara Wyatt		Terry Wyatt		Theresa Carroll				